—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Police Chief

City Manager

Police Officer

Public Works Director
Water / Sewer Lead Operator
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Deputy Clerk

Lead Dispatcher

Police Officer

Police Officer

Fire Chief

Utility Maintenance Worker IlI
Utility Maintenance Worker IlI
Account Technician IlI

Police Officer

Utility Maintenance Worker IlI
Dispatcher |

Building Clerk

Utility Maintenance Worker Il
Dispatcher |

Finance Director

Account Technician Il

Utility Maintenance Worker Il
Utility Maintenance Worker |
Dispatcher |

Utility Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held City
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh

Department

Police

Administration

Police

Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Administration

Police

Police

Police

Administration

Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Administration

Police

Public Works Department
Police

Administration

Public Works Department
Police

Administration
Administration

Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Police

Public Works Department

Total Wages

$90,876
$89,266
$86,779
$77,366
$71,597
$68,054
$64,539
$64,351
$62,846
$60,828
$58,060
$57,384
$55,744
$55,370
$53,122
$51,973
$49,203
$48,928
$47,823
$45,947
$43,773
$42,054
$40,556
$40,268
$38,185
$37,832
$37,433
$37,254
$35,589
$29,790
$28,992



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,

Facilities Custodian
Equipment Mechanic
Water / Sewer Operator |
Finance Director
Part-time Dispatcher
Temporary Employee
Reserve Officer
Water / Sewer Operator Trainee
Temporary Employee
Reserve Officer
Equipment Mechanic
Reserve Officer
Reserve Officer
Part-time Employee
Reserve Officer
Reserve Officer
Reserve Officer
Reserve Officer
Reserve Officer
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Council Member

Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh

Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Administration

Police

Administration

Police

Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Police

Public Works Department
Police

Police

Administration

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body

$28,478
$27,615
$25,898
$16,080
$13,321
$9,020
$8,320
$7,699
$6,899
$5,640
$5,384
$5,250
$3,420
$2,330
$960
$680
$660
$635
$78

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



