	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Chief		Firebaugh	Police	\$90,876
2.	City Manager		Firebaugh	Administration	\$89,266
3.	Police Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$86,779
4.	Public Works Director		Firebaugh	Public Works Department	\$77,366
5.	Water / Sewer Lead Operator		Firebaugh	Public Works Department	\$71,597
6.	Police Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$68,054
7.	Police Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$64,539
8.	Police Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$64,351
9.	Police Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$62,846
10.	Police Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$60,828
11.	Police Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$58,060
12.	Deputy Clerk		Firebaugh	Administration	\$57,384
13.	Lead Dispatcher		Firebaugh	Police	\$55,744
14.	Police Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$55,370
15.	Police Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$53,122
16.	Fire Chief		Firebaugh	Administration	\$51,973
17.	Utility Maintenance Worker III		Firebaugh	Public Works Department	\$49,203
18.	Utility Maintenance Worker III		Firebaugh	Public Works Department	\$48,928
19.	Account Technician III		Firebaugh	Administration	\$47,823
20.	Police Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$45,947
21.	Utility Maintenance Worker III		Firebaugh	Public Works Department	\$43,773
22.	Dispatcher I		Firebaugh	Police	\$42,054
23.	Building Clerk		Firebaugh	Administration	\$40,556
24.	Utility Maintenance Worker II		Firebaugh	Public Works Department	\$40,268
25.	Dispatcher I		Firebaugh	Police	\$38,185
26.	Finance Director		Firebaugh	Administration	\$37,832
27.	Account Technician II		Firebaugh	Administration	\$37,433
28.	Utility Maintenance Worker II		Firebaugh	Public Works Department	\$37,254
29.	Utility Maintenance Worker I		Firebaugh	Public Works Department	\$35,589
30.	Dispatcher I		Firebaugh	Police	\$29,790
31.	Utility Maintenance Worker I		Firebaugh	Public Works Department	\$28,992

32.	Facilities Custodian	Firebaugh	Public Works Department	\$28,478
33.	Equipment Mechanic	Firebaugh	Public Works Department	\$27,615
34.	Water / Sewer Operator I	Firebaugh	Public Works Department	\$25,898
35.	Finance Director	Firebaugh	Administration	\$16,080
36.	Part-time Dispatcher	Firebaugh	Police	\$13,321
37.	Temporary Employee	Firebaugh	Administration	\$9,020
38.	Reserve Officer	Firebaugh	Police	\$8,320
39.	Water / Sewer Operator Trainee	Firebaugh	Public Works Department	\$7,699
40.	Temporary Employee	Firebaugh	Public Works Department	\$6,899
41.	Reserve Officer	Firebaugh	Police	\$5,640
42.	Equipment Mechanic	Firebaugh	Public Works Department	\$5,384
43.	Reserve Officer	Firebaugh	Police	\$5,250
44.	Reserve Officer	Firebaugh	Police	\$3,420
45.	Part-time Employee	Firebaugh	Administration	\$2,330
46.	Reserve Officer	Firebaugh	Police	\$960
47.	Reserve Officer	Firebaugh	Police	\$680
48.	Reserve Officer	Firebaugh	Police	\$660
49.	Reserve Officer	Firebaugh	Police	\$635
50.	Reserve Officer	Firebaugh	Police	\$78
51.	Council Member	Firebaugh	Governing Body	\$0
52.	Council Member	Firebaugh	Governing Body	\$0
53.	Council Member	Firebaugh	Governing Body	\$0
54.	Council Member	Firebaugh	Governing Body	\$0
55.	Council Member	Firebaugh	Governing Body	\$0